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NEW ZEALAND.

CUSTOMS REVENUE COLLECTED AT EACH PORT OF
ENTRY

(RETURN OF, FOR YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1881.)

Laid on the Table Ijy the Son. Mr. Sail, with the leave of the Souse.

Return of the Amount of Customs Revenue raised at each Port of Entry in New Zealand, and
the Cost of Collecting the same, for the Financial Period ended 31st March, 1881.

£ a. d.
Note.—The cost of collectionfor the whole colony for the aboye-named period was ... ... 215 11 per cent.

For the financial year 1879-80 it was ... ... ... ... ... ... 3 4 3
In the United Kingdom the rate per cent, of collection (average of ten yeara ending 31st

March, 1879) wai ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 3 8 2

William Seed,
Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

Customs Department, 20th June, 1881.

By Authority: Gbokgk Didsbttey, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBBl.

1001.

NEW ZEALAND.

CUSTOMS REVENUE COLLECTED AT EACH PORT OF
ENTRY

(RETURN OF, FOB TEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1881.)

Laid on the Table Ijy the Hon. Mr. Hall, with the leave of the Souse.

.etumt of the Amount of Customs Revenue raised at each Port of Entry in New Zealand, and
the Cost of Collecting the same, for the Financial Period ended 31st March, 1881.

Ports. Customs Gross
Collections.

Rate per cent, of
the Cost of Col-

lection.
Remarks.

Auckland
Thames
Eussell
Mongonui
Hokianga
Kaipara
"Whangarei
New Plymouth ...
Wanganui
Foxton
Wellington
Napier
Poverty Bay
Tauranga
Wairau
Picton
Havelock
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Riverton
Invereargill and Bluff
Dunedin and Port Chalmers

£
260,894
12,083

2,597
418

2,106
3,344

134
13,898
23,836

1,953
190,482
43,128

8,807
1,895
6,365
1,765

780
47,215
14,690
46,307
30,951
4,144

42,005
422,888

18,380
19,811

171
243,931

755
5

s. d.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

£ s. d.
2 11 1
4 6 10

10 4 10
11 3 2
12 3 1
7 0 6
0 15 0
4 11 4
3 3 3

14 6 9
2 11 5
3 7 2
5 16 11

11 10 1
4 13 7

12 18 4
7 6 2
3 15 0
4 12 5
2 18
3 12 7
7 4 4
4 7 5
2 16
3 10 1
4 3 2
9 18 10
2 12 10

14 14 0

Port closed on 31st October,
1880.

Port closed on 31st October,
1880.

Port closed on 31st October,
1880.

Oamaru
Timaru
Akaroa
Lyttelton and Christchurch
Kaikoura
Chatham Islands

Port closed on 31st October,
1880.

Port closed on 31st October,
1880.

Total 1,465,768 0 0

£ s. d.
Note.—The cost of collectionfor the whole colony for the above-named period was ... ... 2 15 11 per cent.

For the financial year 1879-80 it was ... ... ... ... ... ... 3 4 3
In the United Kingdom the rate per cent, of collection (average of ten yeara ending 31st

March, 1879) wai ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 3 8 2

William Seed,
Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

Customs Department, 20th June, 1881.

By Authority: Geobgb Didsbitby, Government Printer, Wellington.—1881.
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