1881. NEW ZEALAND.

CUSTOMS REVENUE COLLECTED AT EACH PORT OF ENTRY

(RETURN OF, FOR YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1881.)

Laid on the Table by the Hon. Mr. Hall, with the leave of the House.

RETURN of the AMOUNT OF CUSTOMS REVENUE raised at each Port of Entry in New Zealand, and the Cost of Collecting the same, for the Financial Period ended 31st March, 1881.

Ports.				Customs Gross Collections.		Rate per cent. of the Cost of Col- lection.	Remarks.	
Auckland			•••	£ 260,894	s. 0	d. 0	£ s. d.	
Thames		•••		12,083	ŏ	Õ	4 6 10	
Russell				2,597	0	Ō	10 4 10	
Mongonui			•	448	Ŏ	Ō	11 3 2	
Hokianga		•••		2,106	Õ	Ŏ	12 3 1	
Kaipara				3.344	ŏ	Ŏ	7 0 6	
Whangarei				134	ō	ŏ	0 15 0	Port closed on 31st October,
New Plymout		•••		13,898	ŏ	ŏ	4 11 4	1880.
Wanganui				23,836	ō	Õ	3 3 3	2000.
Foxton				1,953	ŏ	ŏ	14 6 9	
Wellington			•••	190,482	Ŏ	ŏ	2 11 5	
Napier				43,128	Ŏ	Ö	$\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{1}{7}$ $\frac{1}{2}$	
Poverty Bay				8,807	Ŏ	Õ	5 16 11	
Tauranga	•••			1,895	ŏ	ŏ	11 10 1	Port closed on 31st October,
Wairau				6,365	ŏ	Ŏ	4 13 7	1880.
Picton			•••	1,765	ŏ	ō	12 18 4	
Havelock				780	Õ	ŏ	7 6 2	Port closed on 31st October.
Nelson				47,215	ŏ	ō	3 15 0	1880.
Westport	•••	•••		14,690	ō	Õ	4 12 5	
Greymouth			•••	46,307	ŏ	ŏ	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Hokitika				30,951	õ	ŏ	$\frac{1}{3} \frac{1}{12} \frac{1}{7}$	
Riverton				4,144	ŏ	ŏ	7 4 4	
Invercargill and Bluff			42,005	ŏ	ŏ	4 7 5		
Dunedin and Port Chalmers			422,888	ŏ	Õ	$\overline{2}$ $\overline{1}$ $\overline{6}$		
Oamaru				18,380	ŏ	ŏ	3 10 1	i
Timaru	•••			19,811	Ō	Õ	4 3 2	1
Akaroa				171	ō	Ŏ	9 18 10	Port closed on 31st October,
Lyttelton and Christehurch		•••	243,931	ŏ	ŏ	2 12 10	1880.	
TZ - 11			•••	755	ŏ	ŏ	14 14 0	Port closed on 31st October,
Chatham Islan	$_{ m nds}$		•••	5	Õ	ŏ		1880.
	Total	•••		1,465,768	0	0		

> WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

Customs Department, 20th June, 1881.